Sup

6 Captain America
8 Captain Marvel
10 Iron Man
12 Avengers
14 Spider-Man
16 Spider-Verse
18 Ant-Man
20 Black Panther
22 StréZci Galaxie
14 Hulk
16 Squirrel Girl
18 Ochranci New Yorku
O Doctor Strange
i2  Thor
i4  Inhumans
16 Trocha Cisel
18 X-Men
O Wolverine
12 Fantasticka Ctyrka
14 Cestovani vesmirem
16 Moon Girl

18 Podivni hrdinové

Oa 10 S.H.LE.L.D.

12 Extrémni hrdinové
14 Cloak a Dagger

56 Runaways

IHKI/IH\ 58 Supertymy
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padani

62 Sileni, zli a nebezpecni
64 Loki

66 Sileni v&dci

68 Trocha Cisel

70 Hydra

72 Thanos

74 Black Order

76 Mimozemské hrozby
78 Red Skuli

80 Gangsteri, zlodéji a zabijaci
82 Trocha Cisel

84 Nebezpecné stroje

86 Sinister Six

88 Protivnici Spider-Mana
90 Mandarin

92 Cabal

96
98
100
102
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
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Zemé

Avengers Mansion
Superschopnosti
Trocha Cisel
Zbrané

Véda a technika
Asgard

Skryté identity
Magické predméty
Mimozemské schopnosti
Vozidla

Obleky

Klony Spider-Mana
Planety
Spider-Ham

Podivné dimenze



